
 2019 Hazon Food Conference Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone
Janet Abrams yentellectual@gmail.com
Jodi Adler Great Neck NY jodiadler18@gmail.com (516) 484-1545
Nastaran Afari Escondido CA nastarana@hotmail.com
Esther Altaras Meyers New York NY esther.altarasmeyers@gmail.com (917) 312-7221
David Azer ewing NJ azearth8@aol.com (609) 213-9534
Miche Bacher Longmont CO michebacher@gmail.com (516) 658-6237
Daughter Balis
Jodi Balis jodibbalis@gmail.com
Susan Barocas
Ellen Bayer Woodmere NY efrankbayer@gmail.com (516) 242-8997
Judy Ben-Ami Schenectady NY judyb@schenectadyjcc.org
Adina Benitez Bayside NY skye077@yahoo.com
Camilo Benitez Bayside NY camilobenitez@hotmail.com (347) 581-7018
Gabriela Benitez Bayside NY
Leila Benitez Bayside NY
Noah Benitez Bayside NY
Aryeh Bernstein Chicago IL aryeh.bernstein@gmail.com (773) 896-6027
Esther Bernstein Boynton Beach FL
Ethan Blake West Orange NJ ethanrblake@gmail.com 862-703-0014
Christine Bloom cbloom.hedge@gmail.com
Cece Bloomfield Boulder CO cecebloomfield@gmail.com (303) 995-0328
Ilana Braverman La Mesa CA ilana@farmforward.com
Jonathan Brumberg- Kraus Providence RI jkraus@wheatonma.edu 401-497-7004
Amanda Bryman Blue Bell PA ambryman@gmail.com
Barbara Callahan Worcester MA Bunny148@yahoo.com
Nancy Case Poughkeepsie NY nancyacase@hotmail.com
Adele Chalamish
Amalia Chalamish
Effi Chalamish efi.chalamish@gmail.com
Ella Chalamish
Hannau Child BROOKLYN NY
Christopher Cohen Malvern PA cjcohen2@gmail.com
Daniel Cohen Malvern PA
Hanania Cohen denver CO info@kindnessmedicine.com (720) 723-1253
Merav Cohen New York NY merav.cohen@hazon.org
Peter Cohn apacohn@aol.com
Malcom Condon susanrachel.condon@gmail.com
Barbara Coven
Susan Donnelly Easthampton MA donnelsm@charter.net
Helen Elberger
Mel Elberger meltoday678@gmail.com
Benji Elson Passaic NJ benjielson1@gmail.com
Ami Emanuel NEW YORK NY amiemanuel@yahoo.com
Maia Erickson West Hills CA maaerickson@gmail.com
Dan Fenyvesi dfenyvesi@hotmail.com
Chana Filkerski anne.flikerski@gmail.com
Joy Finkel Yardley PA justjoyd@yahoo.com (215) 341-1292
Marc Finkel mfinkel@comcast.net
Rachel Fogel NY NY rsfogel@gmail.com (917) 601-8056
Michael Fraade LOUISVILLE KY mfraade@gmail.com (203) 246-0832

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future 

programs. The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do 

not use it for mass-communications or solicitations. This list contains guests for both weeks at Camp IF.
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Leah Freedman Leaf11230@aol.com
Naomi Friedman Silver Spring MD nafriedman@hotmail.com (202) 731-7010
Sara Gardner Wilton CT Saram.gardner5@gmail.com
Jody Gelfand westport CT jodykg@aol.com
Chayim Goldberg Bronx NY Chayimgoldberg@gmail.com (917) 699-9125
Orlee Goldfeld GLEN ROCK NJ orleeandmarc@yahoo.com
Billie Golstein PEMBROKE PINES FL
Leah Gottfried
Jon Greenberg Teaneck NJ jonathangr@heschel.org
Leah Greenblum Chicago IL lgreenblum@avodah.net 321-750-3970
Miriam Groner
Marcia Guzy Bloomfield CT marciaguzy@aol.com (413) 565-2939
Anna Hanau Hanau Brooklyn NY anna@growandbehold.com
Naf Hanau BROOKLYN NY naf@growandbehold.com (585) 749-8829
Amalia Hass honeybeejewish@gmail.com
Amital Hass
Aviva Hass
Avraham Hass
Ilan Hass
Orly Henkin Savannah GA orlyhenkin@gmail.com
Laura Hershcopf Teaneck NJ
Barry Herzog
Margaret Herzog margaretherzog79@aol.com
Rita Hindin Bloomfield CT marciaguzy@aol.com
Morris Hounion New York NY mahounion3@gmail.com 347 366 0817
Rachel Irons ANCHORAGE AK rachelirons@gmail.com
Lisa Kaplan New York NY lisa.kaplan@hazon.org
Janice Kay Bethle PA jk02@lehigh.edu (610) 867-3136
Chasya Kellman NEW YORK NY thekellmans@gmail.com
Raphael Kellman NEW YORK NY thekellmans@gmail.com
Shira Kellman NEW YORK NY
Zohar Kellman NEW YORK NY
Valerie Knowles Lakewood CO selahtorah@mac.com (208) 965-9052
Alex Kohanski Columbia MD alexkohanski@gmail.com
Lauren Kolm
Casey Krebs Miami Beach FL caseykrebs@gmail.com
Ella Laio long beach CA
Jordan Laio long beach CA uriel613@gmail.com
Barbara Lamont Cambridge MA bobbielamont27@gmail.com 978-302-3533
Martin Lemelman Delray Beach FL Martart@yahoo.com
Monica Lemelman Delray Beach FL Mjlemelman@hotmail.com
Barry Leon West Hempstead NY barryleon524@yahoo.com
Karen Leon West Hempstead NY karenl420@yahoo.com
Holly Lev Hillside NJ hollylev16@gmail.com (973) 495-4673
Scott Lewis Pembroke Pines FL scotlew@aol.com (954) 801-7170
Alan Linker Flushing NY
Rebecca Linker Flushing NY rebawin@yahoo.com (1917) 748-6127
Sarah Linker Flushing NY
Frankie Lyon Burlington VT frankie@uvmhillel.org
Susan Mandel Brooklyn NY
Ariel Marantz
Ilana Matheson Washington DC DC ilana.matheson@gmail.com (301) 980-5884
Jaimie Meyers New York NY
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Ari Miller
Kiki Miller
Gloria Mills New York NY tovah25@gmail.com
Shani Mink
Aaron Moeller New Hempstead NY floatingHeadsphoto@gmail.com (845) 709-1831
Ahron Moeller New Hempstead NY flaotingHeadsphoto@gmail.com (845) 709-1831
Ella Moeller New Hempstead NY
Naomi Moeller New Hempstead NY
Jane Moritz Norwalk CT jane@challahconnection.com 203-253-6825
Elisha Raz Mosenkis
Raphael Mosenkis ostrovregina@gmail.com
Regina Mosenkis ostrovregina@gmail.com
Linda Motzkin Gansevoort NY lmotzkin@nycap.rr.com (518) 258-5576
Joanne Mulberg jomulberg@gmail.com
Alyssa Norwood norwooda@easternct.edu
Amy Norwood
Clara Norwood
Eliot Norwood
Joel Norwood norwooda@easternct.edu
Becky O'Brien Lafayette CO Becky@Hazon.org 303-886-5865
Sheryl Panka-Bryman Blue Bell PA
Kate's Partner
Bonnie Pelberg Richboro PA bonnilass3@aol.com
Spencer Perdeck NEW YORK NY spencer@qchillel.org (954) 243-8418
Mark Phillips GREAT BARRINGTON MA markjphill@gmail.com
Daniel Pilarski West Hempstead NY dapilars@gmail.com (917) 517-0748
Jonah Pilarski West Hempstead NY
Katie Pilarski West Hempstead NY
Rachelle Pilarski West Hempstead NY rachelle.leon@gmail.com
Sarah Pilarski West Hempstead NY
Michelle Poliner Encinitas CA michelle@leichtag.org (513) 265-9191
Robert Pulda Worcester MA rfpulda@charter.net (508) 479-3299
Rachel Ram rachelnoelleram1@gmail.com
Cyndi Rand crand@ywashhts.org
Kate Re
Ariella Reback Boynton Beach FL ariella.reback@sbcglobal.net (216) 269-4912
David Rendsburg New York NY rendsburg@gmail.com (610) 613-7695
Dorothy Rendsburg New York NY
Rebecca Rendsburg New York NY
Irene Riegner Highland Park NJ bonobo@optonline.net
Avery Robinson robinson.avery@gmail.com
Judith Rodwin BATH PA judithrodwin@gmail.com
Alexander Ronay Brandon FL aronay123@gmail.com
Jonathan Rosenbloom New York NY jonbonum68@yahoo.com 917-273-1930
Isaiah Rothstein isaiah.rothstein@hazon.org
Josh Rothstein
Pauline Rothstein new york NY paulinebrothstein@gmail.com
Jonathan Rubenstein GANSEVOORT NY jrubenst49@gmail.com (518) 258-5546
Richard Rudnick Worcester MA dickrudnick@gmail.com
Liz Rueven Westport CT liz@kosherlikeme.com (203) 984-8373
Samantha Safran ssafran@erjcchouston.org
Regina Sandler-Phillips Brooklyn NY rabbiregina@waysofpeace.org 347-526-5168
Henry Schmidt West Hills CA henry.schmidt824@gmail.com
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Leah Schwartz Cranford NJ leah.schwartz@hazon.org
Steve Schwartz
Trudy Seber (718) 435-8206
Dan Septimus BROOKLYN NY dunzeve@gmail.com
Yossi Shalomoff KEW GARDENS NY shalomoff@gmail.com
Francine Shraga Brooklyn NY shragaatlaw@gmail.com
Dalia Shulman Teaneck NJ shulmandalia@gmail.com
Emunah Shulman Teaneck NJ
Lila Shulman Teaneck NJ
Matisyahu Shulman Teaneck NJ shulmandalia@gmail.com
Neshama Shulman Teaneck NJ
Shlomo Shulman Teaneck NJ
Rebecca Silver Nyack NY rlsilver04@gmail.com (845) 598-1127
Harvey Simon hls212@nyu.edu
Donna Simons poundridgeorganics@icloud.com
Laura Evonne Steinman
Sepideh Tabibian Escondido CA
Sima Tabibian Escondido CA
Ilana Taubman Fresh Meadows NY ilanat51@aol.com 347-756-0157
Stewart Taubman Fresh Meadows NY stewtau49@aol.com
Julia Tejada
Simone Test simone.stallman@hazon.org
Sheila Trugman Worcester MA sheilatrugman@gmail.com
Sandra Tsung Chicago IL stsung1@gmail.com
Helaine Unger Boulder CO Ungerh50@gmail.com (303) 328-5202
Ilana Unger ilanafay3@gmail.com
Sally Ann Velez Guzman Brooklyn NY guzman.sally@gmail.com (727) 644-3435
Aaron Wallach awallach5@gmail.com
David Wallach davidtwallach@gmail.com
Jan Wallach janzw11@gmail.com
Matthew Wallach mattjwallach@gmail.com
Michael Wallach walljmike@gmail.com
Roger Wallach rogerwwallach@gmail.com
Ezra Weinberg eweinberg@ywashts.org
Elliott Weinstein York PA eweinstein@weinsteinrealty.com (717) 968-7675
Ethan Weinstein York PA eweinstein@weinsteinrealty.com (717) 880-6080
Joshua Weinstein New Haven CT jswein8587@gmail.com (404) 245-1850
Sue Weinstein York PA schmoozeq@gmail.com
Rachael Weisman Raleigh NC delifefullwellfed@gmail.com
Chava Weissler Philadelphia PA lew1@lehigh.edu 610 737 5825
Rachel Wetter Woodside NY rachwetter@gmail.com (203) 246-0842
Hilary Wolf bronx NY
Avital Wolfe GLEN ROCK NJ
Zara Wong Toronto ON heatherdwong@gmail.com
Jeffrey Yoskowitz


